CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

TO

Renon Savage, City Recorder of Cedar City

7 FOR

Full name of candidate C&r"(?er w A k&g,
sireet Address__[£37] N. 400 ).
Cedar City, Utah 8472 |
Name of Office ___ City Council
1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $50.00................. $i 715,38

(Form “A” total from other side of this sheet)

(Including in kind and nonmonetary contributions)

.00

2. Aggregate total of contributions of $50.00 orless................ - $ 100

(Including in kind and nonmonetary contributions)

38
3. Total Campaign €XPenSES . . ..o uvvvrrnrnrsrersorsnneeserereeennnnsss $ 555=
(Form “B” total from other side of this sheet)

4. Balance at the end of the reporting period ........o.ovvrevrernrnennnn. $.( 2»‘99‘

Date X/QQ/%QB

Signed % WJ/)
(Candidate) u




ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form “A”)

Date Amount of
Received Name of Contributor Mailing Address & Zip Code Contribution
See Atdoclel
A w

):W w /{jr

* ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form “B")
Date of Person or Organization to Amount of
Expenditure Whom Expenditure was Made Mailing Address & Zip Code Expenditure

See Athached!

:Form ! 3




Itemized Contribution Re

Date of Contribution

6/30/2023
6/30/2023
7/30/2023
8/9/2023

8/12/2023
8/15/2023

8/21/2023

01/01/2023-08/24/2023 Carter & Stephanie Wilkey

Total

rt (Form "A"
Name of Contributor
Evan & Chris Vickers
EJVFLLC
R. Scott Phillips
Cindy Bulloch

Georgia Thompson

Iron County Board of Realtors

"In-Kind"
Jyl Shuler

Loan to fund

Mailing Address and ZIP

2166 N Cobblecreek Dr
Cedar City, UT 84721
91 N Main St

Cedar City, UT 84720
2495300 W

Cedar City, UT 84720
PO Box 201
Parowan, UT 84761
494 S300E

Cedar City, UT 84720
1166 S Sage Dr
Cedar City, UT 84720
114 N 700 W

Cedar City, UT 84720
1827 N 3400 W
Cedar City, UT 84721

Amount of Contribution
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00

$50.00
$50.00
$1,260.00
$100.00

$2,655.38

$4,815.38




Itemized Expenditure Report (Form "B")

Date of Expenditure To Whom Expenditure Was Made

5/24/2023
6/14/2023
6/24/2023

6/25/2023
6/25/2023

6/29/2023
7/3/2023
7/3/2023
7/17/2023
7/18/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/22/2023
7/23/2023
7/24/2023
7/30/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/6/2023
8/8/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023

8/16/2023

Campaign Partners
Walmart
Campaign Partners

Cedar City Lions Club
Home Depot

Amazon

Walmart

Home Depot
Amazon

Home Depot

CAL Ranch
ImagePro Printing
Home Depot

Ace Hardware
Campaign Partners
Smiths
Steamroller Copies
Lins Market

Ace Hardware
Steamroller Copies
Chef Store

Costco

Steamroller Copies

Mailing Address and Zip  Amount of Expenditure

POBOX 118
Stillriver, MA 01467
1330 S Providence
Cedar City, UT 84720
POBOX 118
Stillriver, MA 01467
Cedar City, UT

1518 S. Providence
Cedar City, UT 84720
410 Terry Ave North
Seattle, WA 98103
1330 S Providence
Cedar City, UT 84720
1518 S. Providence
Cedar City, UT 84720
410 Terry Ave North
Seattle, WA 98103
1518 S. Providence
Cedar City, UT 84720
750 S Main St

Cedar City, UT 84720
95 W Harding Ave Ste A
Cedar City, UT 84720
1518 S. Providence
Cedar City, UT 84720
1655 Main St

Cedar City, UT 84720
PO BOX 118
Stillriver, MA 01467
633 S Main St

Cedar City, UT 84720
96 N Main St Ste 101
Cedar City, UT 84720
150 N Main St

Cedar City, UT 84720
165 S Main St

Cedar City, UT 84720
96 N Main St Ste 101
Cedar City, UT 84720
2986 E Panther Way
St. George, UT 84790
835N 3050E

St George, UT 84790
96 N Main St Ste 101

$29.00
$108.89
$29.00

$50.00
$77.97

$424.60
$16.95
$181.46
$115.75
$221.52
$29.28
$107.26
$22.08
$10.60
$29.00
$87.16
$55.22
$15.42
$21.01
$580.91
$348.98
$392.29

$377.01




8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/21/2023
8/22/2023

Total

Lins Market

Smiths

Home Depot

CAL Ranch

Cedar City, UT 84720
150 N Main St

Cedar City, UT 84720
633 S Main St

Cedar City, UT 84720
1518 S. Providence
Cedar City, UT 84720
750 S Main St

Cedar City, UT 84720

$98.96
$40.82
$46.05
$38.19

$3,555.38




