CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

TO

Renon Savage, City Recorder of Cedar City

FOR

C10- (1)'11
full name of candidate Carter Wilkey
treet Address
edar City, Utah 8472
ame of OfficeCity Council
Total contributions of donors who gave more than \$50.00
Aggregate total of contributions of \$50.00 or less
Total Campaign expenses
Balance at the end of the reporting period
ate 8/29/2023
gned Calling (Candidate)

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form "A")

garbha.
gardha.
gardha.
extraits.
extrails.
(2000) (1000)
VIET
<u></u>
- 192 No.
Falus In
nount of

Itemized Contribution Report (Form "A")

Date of Contribution	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address and ZIP	Amount of Contribution
6/30/2023	Evan & Chris Vickers	2166 N Cobblecreek Dr	\$250.00
		Cedar City, UT 84721	
6/30/2023	EJVF LLC	91 N Main St	\$250.00
		Cedar City, UT 84720	
7/30/2023	R. Scott Phillips	249 S 300 W	\$200.00
		Cedar City, UT 84720	Veskiana - Cedar
8/9/2023	Cindy Bulloch	PO Box 201	\$50.00
		Parowan, UT 84761	
8/12/2023	Georgia Thompson	494 S 300 E	\$50.00
		Cedar City, UT 84720	
8/15/2023	Iron County Board of Realtors	1166 S Sage Dr	\$1,260.00
	"In-Kind"	Cedar City, UT 84720	The second second
8/21/2023	Jyl Shuler	114 N 700 W	\$100.00
		Cedar City, UT 84720	
01/01/2023-08/24/2023	Carter & Stephanie Wilkey	1827 N 3400 W	\$2,655.38
	Loan to fund	Cedar City, UT 84721	
Total			\$4,815.38

WZ4/3073

Itemized Expenditure Report (Form "B")

Date of Expenditure	To Whom Expenditure Was Made	Mailing Address and Zip	Amount of Expenditure
5/24/2023	Campaign Partners	PO BOX 118	\$29.00
52.50.50	nG Report Mac 15 and 15	Stillriver, MA 01467	
6/14/2023	Walmart	1330 S Providence	\$108.89
0/14/2020		Cedar City, UT 84720	
6/24/2023	Campaign Partners	PO BOX 118	\$29.00
0/24/2020	ZABS SBING	Stillriver, MA 01467	
6/25/2023	Cedar City Lions Club	Cedar City, UT	\$50.00
6/25/2023	Home Depot	1518 S. Providence	\$77.97
0/25/2020	CASSE TO SERVICE	Cedar City, UT 84720	
6/29/2023	Amazon	410 Terry Ave North	\$424.60
0/25/2025	CTTAS TO (\$7) THESE	Seattle, WA 98103	
7/3/2023	Walmart	1330 S Providence	\$16.95
1/5/2025	CONTRACTO VIEW SIDE	Cedar City, UT 84720	
7/3/2023	Home Depot	1518 S. Providence	\$181.46
1/3/2023	Seden City, UT 34720	Cedar City, UT 84720	
7/17/2023	Amazon	410 Terry Ave North	\$115.75
//1//2023	Could the set story	Seattle, WA 98103	
7/18/2023	Home Depot	1518 S. Providence	\$221.52
7/10/2023	Home paper	Cedar City, UT 84720	
7/19/2023	CAL Ranch	750 S Main St	\$29.28
//19/2023	CALITOTION	Cedar City, UT 84720	
7/19/2023	ImagePro Printing	95 W Harding Ave Ste A	\$107.26
7/15/2023	inager to triving	Cedar City, UT 84720	
7/22/2023	Home Depot	1518 S. Providence	\$22.08
1/22/2023	nome seper	Cedar City, UT 84720	
7/23/2023	Ace Hardware	165 S Main St	\$10.60
772372023		Cedar City, UT 84720	
7/24/2023	Campaign Partners	PO BOX 118	\$29.00
7/24/2023		Stillriver, MA 01467	
7/30/2023	Smiths	633 S Main St	\$87.16
775072025		Cedar City, UT 84720	
8/1/2023	Steamroller Copies	96 N Main St Ste 101	\$55.22
0/1/2020		Cedar City, UT 84720	
8/1/2023	Lins Market	150 N Main St	\$15.42
0/1/2020		Cedar City, UT 84720	
8/6/2023	Ace Hardware	165 S Main St	\$21.01
0/0/2023		Cedar City, UT 84720	
8/8/2023	Steamroller Copies	96 N Main St Ste 101	\$580.91
0/0/2020		Cedar City, UT 84720	
8/15/2023	Chef Store	2986 E Panther Way	\$348.98
,,		St. George, UT 84790	
8/15/2023	Costco	835 N 3050 E	\$392.29
		St George, UT 84790	
8/16/2023	Steamroller Copies	96 N Main St Ste 101	\$377.01

		Cedar City, UT 84720	
8/16/2023	Lins Market	150 N Main St	\$98.96
		Cedar City, UT 84720	
8/16/2023	Smiths	633 S Main St	\$40.82
		Cedar City, UT 84720	
8/21/2023	Home Depot	1518 S. Providence	\$46.05
		Cedar City, UT 84720	
8/22/2023	CAL Ranch	750 S Main St	\$38.19
		Cedar City, UT 84720	
Total			\$3,555.38